

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2560 OF 2011

PUSHPA BAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, AAG
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ad interim order dated 14th March, 2011 is
made absolute till the disposal of the appeal.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master