

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7284-7285/2010

GHANSHYAM & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7286/2010

(permission to file additional documents.)

C.A. No. 2560/2011

Date : 02/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Appellant(s) Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn the request made on behalf of the
appellants, list these matters after eight weeks.(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

